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Date Start End Event Name Location School Activity Dismis
s

Sat 03/18/2017 12:30
pm

2:30 pm Soccer Boys JV vs. Wahluke Field 1 Overlake Turf The Overlake School
Wahluke High School

Soccer

Wed 03/22/2017 3:15 pm 5:15 pm Soccer Boys JV @ Seattle
Academy (Delridge North)

Delridge Play Fields Seattle Academy
The Overlake School

Soccer
Away Event

Fri 03/24/2017 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Soccer Boys JV @ Northwest
(Lower Genesee)

Genesee Park and Playfield Northwest
The Overlake School

Soccer
Away Event

Tue 04/11/2017 4:00 pm 5:30 pm Soccer Boys JV vs. Charles
Wright (PP #1)

Perrigo Park Charles Wright Academy
The Overlake School

Soccer

Thu 04/13/2017 3:45 pm 5:30 pm Soccer Boys JV vs. Eastside
Prep (MM#3)

Marymoor Park Fields The Overlake School
Eastside Prep

Soccer
Away Event

Sat 04/15/2017 12:00
pm

2:00 pm Soccer Boys JV vs. Northwest Field 1 Overlake Turf Northwest
The Overlake School

Soccer

Sat 04/22/2017 12:00
pm

2:00 pm Soccer Boys JV vs. University
Prep

Field 1 Overlake Turf University Prep
The Overlake School

Soccer

Fri 04/28/2017 3:30 pm 5:30 pm Soccer Boys JV @ Northwest 
(SF-Field 2)

Starfire Sports Complex Northwest
The Overlake School

Soccer
Away Event

Tue 05/02/2017 3:30 pm 5:30 pm Soccer Boys JV vs. Seattle
Academy (MM#3) (Senior
Night)

Marymoor Park Fields Seattle Academy
The Overlake School

Soccer
Away Event

Wed 05/03/2017 5:15 pm 7:00 pm Soccer Boys JV @ University
Prep (Twin Ponds)

Twin Ponds Ultimate Field The Overlake School
University Prep

Soccer
Away Event


